City of Temecula Southwest Station Traffic Report

Temecula Traffic Incidents, Activities and Events Report for the month of February 2020
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City of Temecula Southwest Station Traffic Report

Total Hazardous Citations
Total Non-Hazardous Citations
(Seatbelt cites included)

(Cell phone cites included)
Parking Citations

Total Citations Issued

Written Warnings Issued

City Funded Targeted Enforcement

(S.L.A.P. Cite included)

(Commercial Enforcement Cites included)
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1282
245
49
114
132
1659
262

213
16
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D.U.IL. Arrests
D.U.L Arrests YTD

D.U.L Previous Year

OTS/City Funded Special Operations

DUI Checkpoints

Know Your Limit Campaign

DUI Sweep

Targeted Traffic Enforcement Saturation
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31
51
444
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Commission Members City of Temecula Public/Traffic Safety Traffic Division Activities/Events

Community Action Patrol supported call-outs:
CAP Meetings:
Community Action Patrol activity / patrol hours:

February Activity Hours: 602 / year-to-date:
February Patrol Hours: 588 / year-to-date:
There were (17) CAP patrols with (14) members participating

Training:

Special Events CAP Participated In:

Volunteer Administration Hours:
Reserve officer hours (patrol):
Training/Meeting hours: Meetings: 1 CAP @ 2 hours x 15 attendees =

Total February Volunteer hours:
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0
1 for 2 hours with 15 Attendees = 30 Hours
588

1486
1119

Public Safety Fair @ The United Methodist
Church. 2 Volunteers @ 4 hours each = 8 hours
75

29
30 hours

767 and YTD is 1611



